Washington County

M A RY L AND

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Funkstown
Building

Williamsport
Building

Construction Type

Commercial
Cell Tower

Church

Totals:
Commercial
Retaining Wall
Totals:

Building Mounted
Free Standing
Totals:
Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Garage-Carport
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Swimming Pool
Apartment
Semi-Detached Home
Mobile Home
Storage Building
Garage-Carport
Retaining Wall
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Addition/Alterations
Swimming Pool
Educational
Storage Building
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Addition/Alterations
Commercial
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Swimming Pool
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Count

Count
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240.313.2460

Sq Feet
19,330

72
19,402
23,823

23,823
14

144
158
5,800
2,380

8,180
70,422
1,543
226,934
7,623
3,080
1,800
1,912

313,314

Sq Feet
308

1,140
1,448
16,662
2,470

260
19,392

856
496

1,352

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 3/1/2022 Through 3/31/2022

Valuation

$2,468,372
$188,000
$15,000
$1,000
$2,672,372
$1,923,410
$1,200,000
$3,123,410
$2,383
$19,255
$21,638
$833,616
$208,941
$194,700
$18,433
$1,255,690
$8,923,230
$491,700
$24,640,823
$1,129,980
$190,096
$60,000
$170,000
$40,000
$35,645,829

Valuation

$53,500
$16,552
$750,000
$13,500
$833,552
$1,810,000
$100,000
$100
$27,000
$1,937,100
$37,500
$15,000
$10,000
$62,500

240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Fees Paid

$8,300.90
$1,182.75
$367.50
$175.80
$10,026.95
$33,391.95
$165.00
$33,556.95
$81.40
$179.40
$260.80
$4,272.42
$1,473.80
$500.00
$158.00
$6,404.22
$151,879.70
$1,490.00
$300,403.30
$18,141.90
$5,339.80
$520.00
$271.20
$50.00
$478,095.90
$50.00
$50.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$26,965.80
$407.00
$0.00
$106.00
$27,478.80
$468.60
$205.00
$129.00
$802.60



