

80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003 | P: 240.313.2460 | F: 240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 3/1/2022 Through 3/31/2022

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	8	19,330	\$2,468,372	\$8,300.90
	Cell Tower	7		\$188,000	\$1,182.75
		1		\$15,000	\$367.50
	Church	1	72	\$1,000	\$175.80
	Totals:	17	19,402	\$2,672,372	\$10,026.95
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	5	23,823	\$1,923,410	\$33,391.95
	Retaining Wall	1		\$1,200,000	\$165.00
	Totals:	6	23,823	\$3,123,410	\$33,556.95
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	1	14	\$2,383	\$81.40
	Free Standing	1	144	\$19,255	\$179.40
	Totals:	2	158	\$21,638	\$260.80
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	14	5,800	\$833,616	\$4,272.42
	Porch-Deck-Slab	14	2,380	\$208,941	\$1,473.80
	Solar Panels	10		\$194,700	\$500.00
	Garage-Carport	1		\$18,433	\$158.00
	Totals:	39	8,180	\$1,255,690	\$6,404.22
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	29	70,422	\$8,923,230	\$151,879.70
	Swimming Pool	8	1,543	\$491,700	\$1,490.00
	Apartment	6	226,934	\$24,640,823	\$300,403.30
	Semi-Detached Home	4	7,623	\$1,129,980	\$18,141.90
	Mobile Home	2	3,080	\$190,096	\$5,339.80
	Storage Building	2	1,800	\$60,000	\$520.00
	Garage-Carport	1	1,912	\$170,000	\$271.20
	Retaining Wall	1		\$40,000	\$50.00
	Totals:	53	313,314	\$35,645,829	\$478,095.90
Residential Demolition		1			\$50.00
	Totals:	1			\$50.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Addition/Alterations	2	308	\$53,500	\$0.00
	Swimming Pool	1		\$16,552	\$0.00
	Educational	1		\$750,000	\$0.00
	Storage Building	1	1,140	\$13,500	\$0.00
	Totals:	5	1,448	\$833,552	\$0.00
Funkstown Building	Stick Built Home	9	16,662	\$1,810,000	\$26,965.80
	Addition/Alterations	2	2,470	\$100,000	\$407.00
	Commercial	1		\$100	\$0.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	260	\$27,000	\$106.00
	Totals:	13	19,392	\$1,937,100	\$27,478.80
Williamsport Building	Addition/Alterations	2	856	\$37,500	\$468.60
	Swimming Pool	1	496	\$15,000	\$205.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1		\$10,000	\$129.00
	Totals:	4	1,352	\$62,500	\$802.60